
VOLUNTEER DEPUTY REGISTRAR (VDR)
Training Sessions for 2026

Time: 3:00 p.m.

Where: Taylor County Election Office

400 Oak Street, Suite 101

Abilene, TX 79602

Tuesday, January 13, 2026
Tuesday, January 20, 2026

Tuesday, February 3, 2026

Tuesday, March 24, 2026

Tuesday, April 7, 2026

Tuesday, May 12, 2026

Tuesday, June 9, 2026

Tuesday, July 14, 2026

Tuesday, August 4, 2026

Tuesday, September 22, 2026
Tuesday, September 29, 2026

Tuesday, October 13, 2026

Tuesday, November 17, 2026

Tuesday, December 8, 2026

ALL ABOVE TRAINING DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

For more information or to register for a session, contact:
Taylor County Elections Office

400 Oak Street, Suite 101
Abilene, TX 79602

(325) 674-1216
www.taylorcounty.texas.gov

Seating is limited.
Call now to reserve your spot!




